
Dixon Quick Coupling 75

HT-Series ISO16028 Flushface Interchange (Nipple)

Although a special lubricant is used to protect the flushface seals during
pre-service storage, the seals are still vulnerable until they are exposed to
the system fluid.

It is recommended to lubricate the seals before the first connection by
placing a drop of oil into the main valve grooves on the face of the nipple.

H
T-Series

HT-Series ISO16028 Flushface Interchange (Nipple)

Attention Required!

Body
Size

Thread
Size

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

3/8"-18 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-16 ORB
3/4"-16 JIC

3/4"-16 JIC Bulkhead
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF

1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"

steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel
steel

0.31
0.38
0.37
0.37
0.45
0.42
0.92
1.00
1.08
1.73
1.86

HT3M3
HT3M4
HT3OM4
HT3JM4
HT3JB4
HT4M4
HT5M6
HT6M6
HT6M8
HT8M8
HT8M10

$27.14
27.14
29.18
30.08
36.47
49.20
58.02
99.94

100.99
144.25
148.00

5
5
5
5
5
---
---
---
---
---
---

25
25
25
25
25
20
10
10
10
10
10

Body
Size

Thread
Size

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

Bag
Qty

Pack
Qty

3/8"-18 NPTF
3/8"-18 NPTF
9/16"-18 ORB
G3/8" BSPP
G3/8" BSPP

1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-16 ORB
G1/2" BSPP
G1/2" BSPP

1/2"-14 NPTF
1/2"-14 NPTF
3/4"-16 ORB
G1/2" BSPP
G1/2" BSPP
7/8"-14 ORB
3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF

1-1/16"-12 ORB
G3/4" BSPP
G3/4" BSPP
7/8"-14 ORB
3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF

1-1/16"-12 ORB
G3/4" BSPP
G3/4" BSPP

3/4"-14 NPTF
3/4"-14 NPTF

1-1/16"-12 ORB
G3/4" BSPP
G3/4" BSPP

1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-5/16"-12 ORB

G1" BSPP
G1" BSPP

1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-5/16"-12 ORB

G1" BSPP
G1" BSPP

1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF
1-1/4"-11 1/2 NPTF

1-5/8"-12 ORB
G1-1/4" BSPP
G1-1/4" BSPP

3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

steel
316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS
steel

316 SS
steel
steel

316 SS

0.27
0.27
0.34
0.27
0.27
0.31
0.31
0.35
0.31
0.31
0.42
0.42
0.40
0.42
0.42
0.43
0.53
0.53
0.58
0.53
0.53
0.90
0.95
0.95
1.02
0.95
0.95
1.00
1.00
1.02
1.00
1.00
1.15
1.15
1.12
1.15
1.15
1.69
1.69
1.65
1.69
1.69
1.84
1.84
1.93
1.84
1.84

HT3F3
HT3F3-SS
HT3OF3
HT3BF3
HT3BF3-SS
HT3F4
HT3F4-SS
HT3OF4
HT3BF4
HT3BF4-SS
HT4F4
HT4F4-SS
HT4OF4
HT4BF4
HT4BF4-SS
HT4OF5
HT4F6
HT4F6-SS
HT4OF6
HT4BF6
HT4BF6-SS
HT5OF5
HT5F6
HT5F6-SS
HT5OF6
HT5BF6
HT5BF6-SS
HT6F6
HT6F6-SS
HT6OF6
HT6BF6
HT6BF6-SS
HT6F8
HT6F8-SS
HT6OF8
HT6BF8
HT6BF8-SS
HT8F8
HT8F8-SS
HT8OF8
HT8BF8
HT8BF8-SS
HT8F10
HT8F10-SS
HT8OF10
HT8BF10
HT8BF10-SS

$25.35
82.43
24.88
24.88
92.01
25.35
82.41
25.19
24.88
82.43
45.33

140.19
47.29
44.52

140.19
47.63
47.63

147.22
47.57
47.57

147.22
58.41
58.75

188.24
58.41
52.93

188.24
94.92

303.96
96.05
92.53

303.96
94.68

319.14
99.44
94.68

319.14
135.44
384.36
141.99
132.02
384.36
137.87
423.56
146.94
137.87
417.21

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

(Female Thread)

(Male Thread)
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